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Name

RODENCAIRN BTC FINAL ECLIPSE

RODENCAIRN BUCKS OVER THE MOON

RODENCAIRN MICRO-DOT

RODENCAIRN REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS

RODENCAIRN ROWDYS FINDERS FEE

RODENCAIRNS ROWDY RO-COCO

Equine Registry

DoB
21-Nov-2012
15-Nov-2003
16-Sep-2006
09-Nov-2007

23-Oct-2010

26-Nov-2004

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Reg
10895
5219
7111
7813
9845

5758

Sire
BOONES BT COMMODITY (IMP USA)

BANNOCK OF SCHIEHALLION

GEMTIME REGAL REBEL
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BELLEMARA ROWDY ECLIPSE (1999)

Damsire
KOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AU

KOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AY

FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USAKOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AY

KOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AY

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEPBRSTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AY

PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA KOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP Al

S)
S)
S)
S)
S)

S)

https:/lequineregistry.net



